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Name Email Address Work Phone Company Name Job Title Address 1 Address 2 City State
Zip/Post

Code MFD-V Business Type
Adriana Medina amedina@colossalcontractors.com 1 3014769060 Colossal Contractors, Inc. Contracts Administrator 4601 Sandy Spring Rd 4601 Sandy Spring Rd BURTONSVILLE MD 20866 Yes Prime Contractor
Alex Valenzuela alex.valenzuela@prismallc.net 1 3018809013 PRISMA LLC Project Manager 12 S Summit Ave Suite 100-A11 Gaithersburg MD 20877 Yes Prime Contractor
Angelina Chung angelina@januscos.com 1 2406022809 Janus Contractors, Inc. Estimator / Bid Coordinator 6401 Golden Triangle Drive Suite 200 Greenbelt Maryland 20770 Yes Prime Contractor
Ashleigh Wojcik awojcik@blvdcontractors.com 1 410-356-8060 Boulevard Contractors Corp Marketing Manager 10451 Mill Run Cir Suite 1005 Owings Mills Maryland 21117 Yes Prime Contractor
Brishae Hines bhines@blvdcontractors.com 1 410-356-8060 Boulevard Contractors Corp. Coordinator 10451 Mill Run Circle Suite 1005 Owings Mills MD 21117 Yes Prime Contractor
Carolina Toscano tjbuildsmd@gmail.com 1 3015800609 TJ Builds Owner 17048 oxley farm rd n/a Poolesville MARYLAND 20837 Yes Prime Contractor
Christopher Hill chill@cmcenterprisescorporation.com 1 2404190789 CMC Enterprises Corporation President 11406 MARY CATHERINE DR 11406 MARY CATHERINE DR CLINTON Maryland 20735 Yes Prime Contractor
Christopher Hill cmcenterprises10@gmail.com 1 2404190789 CMC ENTERPRISES CORPORATION President 11406 Mary Catherine Dr Clinton MD 20735 Yes Prime Contractor
DANIEL ABEBE office@deltagsinc.com 1 3015980951 DELTA GENERAL SERVICES, INC SR PM 7626 AIRPARK RD na GAITHERSBURG MD 20879 Yes Prime Contractor
David Asofsky delta Chevy Chase Group Director3 8401 Connecticut Avenue Suite 350 Gaithersburg Maryland 20815 No Other
David Farazad dfarazad@sfmsllc.net 1 301-658-7995 SFMS LLC VP of Construction 8340 Beechcraft Dr Suite A Gaithersburg MD 20879 Yes Prime Contractor
Demetrio Coello bid@japconstructionllc.com 1 2024680079 JAP CONSTRUCTION LLC Bidding officer 5335 Wisconsin Ave NW suite 530 . Washington District Of Columbia 20015 Yes Prime Contractor
Edwin Pingea estimator@sfmsllc.net 1 301-461-8773 SFMS LLC Estimator 8340 Beechcraft Dr Suite A Gaithersburg MD 20879 Yes Prime Contractor
Estefanos Daniel sales@deltagsinc.com 1 3013328166 Delta gs inc project manager 7626 airpark rd 7626 airpark rd gaithersburg md 20879 No Prime Contractor
FARAJAH UKONDWA fukondwa@mrconstructiongrp.com 1 4106609960 M&R Construction Group Inc. President 14341 Fox Creek Ct . Cooksville Maryland 21723 Yes Prime Contractor
Fazli Kahraman fkahraman@sandjbuildersinc.com 1 2028213755 S&J BUILDERS INC Estimator 2144 Priest Bridge Court Suite #22 Crofton MD 21114 Yes Prime Contractor
Frank M Zappala frank@letfrankdoit.com 1 2403839552 LFDI,LLC Principal 1901 Sunrise Drive No added address is avail POTOMAC MD 20854 Yes Sub-Contractor
Herber Beltran hbeltran@hopedayllc.com 1 240 899 1956 Hopeday LLC Estimating 6856 Eastern ave NW. Office 316B 103  Waltman place NE, Washington DC 20011 Washington DC 20012 Yes Prime Contractor
J Robinson principle5builders@gmail.com 1 4107186077 P5 Builders, LLC Owner 12228 James Madison Lane N/A Glenn Dale Maryland 20769 No Sub-Contractor
James Tyner james@blackrockdevm.com 1 6154189469 Blackrock Development Management LLC President 8201 Corporate Drive Suite 670 Landover MD 20785 Landover md 20785 Yes Prime Contractor
Jasmin Mastalic jmastalic@sandjbuildersinc.com 1 2028213755 S&J BUILDERS INC Project Manager 2144 Priest Bridge Court Suite #22 Crofton MD 21114 Yes Prime Contractor
Jason Beale jbeale@rockvillemd.gov 1 3123123123 COR Facilities Maintenance Specialist 14625 Rothgeb Dr Rockville MD 20850 No Other
Jason Park jason@januscos.com 1 2402743470 Janus Contractors, Inc. Lead Estimator 6401 Golden Triangle Drive Suite 200 Greenbelt Maryland 20770 Yes Prime Contractor
John Garces jgarces@hopedayllc.com 1 (202) 751 9090 Hopeday LLC President 6856 Eastern Ave NW, Office 316B 2421 Pennsylvania Ave NW, Washington Dc Washington DC 20012 Yes Prime Contractor
Jonathan Pierson jpierson@rockvillemd.gov 1 240-314-8433 City Of Rockville Assistant Director 111Maryland Avenue Procurement Division Rockville MD 20850 No Other
Khali Isreal kisreal@rockvillemd.gov 1 2403148830 Twinbrook Community Recreation Center Supervisor 12920 Twinbrook Parkway N/A Rockville MD 20851 No Other
Mcausten Ezenduka mcaustenezenduka@gmail.com 1 3375490805 C AND N ASSOCIATES LLC ESTIMATOR 6920 HILLMEADE ROAD 6920 GLENN DALE MD 20769 No Prime Contractor
Michael Clark mclark@kellerbrothers.com 1 301-607-6300 Keller Brothers Project Manager 1012 Rising Ridge Road Suite 1 Mount Airy Maryland 21771 No Prime Contractor
Mike Andrews mandrews@andrewscon.com 1 410-591-3202 Bob Andrews Construction Inc President PO Box 805 N/A Abington Md 21009 No Prime Contractor
Mohammed Arafat marafat@moduluscompany.com 1 5713438212 Modulus, LLC. BD 1050 Connecticut Avenue, NW Suite 500 500 Washington, DC District of Columbia 20036 Yes Prime Contractor
NEIL HINGEN estimating@sfmsllc.net 1 301-658-7995 SFMS LLC Project 8340 Beechcraft Dr Suite A Gaithersburg MD 20879 Yes Prime Contractor
Noel Gonzalez City of Rockville Facilities Property Manager 111 Maryland Ave. Rockville MD 20850 Rockville Maryland 20852 No Other
Octavia Pearl opearl@cmcenterprisescorporation.com 1 8504964103 CMC Enterprises Corporation BUSINESS OPERATIONS MANAGER 11406 MARY CATHERINE DR 11406 MARY CATHERINE DR CLINTON Maryland 20735 Yes Prime Contractor
Ogechi Ihegbe ogechi@candnassociates.com 1 3014645973 C & N Associates, LLC Associate Project Manager 6920 Hillmeade Road n/a Glenn Dale Maryland 20769 Yes Prime Contractor
Raymond Ihegbe raymond@candnassociates.com 1 3014645973 C & N Associates LLC President 6920 Hillmeade Road N/A Glenn Dale Maryland 20769 Yes Prime Contractor
Robert Gascon rgascon@jrgprecision.com 1 7039991984 JRG Precision Construction LLC Member 5987 Clairemont Dr 1 Owings VA 20736 Yes Prime Contractor
Selver Becirovic sbecirovic@sandjbuildersinc.com 1 2028213755 S&J BUILDERS INC President 2144 Priest Bridge Court Suite #22 Crofton MD 21114 Yes Prime Contractor
Steve Samson steve@specialtyconstruction.net 1 3017799335 Specialty construction Project coordinator 4647 Baltimore ave hyattsville MD 20781 Yes Prime Contractor
Tara Madison tmadison@weldingdc.com 1 240-882-5617 County Welding, LLC Estimating 15873 Commerce Court NA Upper Marlboro Maryland 20774 Yes Prime Contractor
tim keegin tim@specialtyconstruction.net 1 2405501406 Specialty Construction Management Project Manager 4647 Baltimore Ave. N/A Hyattsville Maryland 20781 Yes Prime Contractor




